2K

Clocoleite

1Gal/ 3.78L
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ltem Number

A020

A030

A038-1

A038-2

A048

A050

A060

A080

A100

Material

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PE/HDPE

PP/HDPE

FPIFIDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

d

3L

3.8L

3.8L

4.8L

5L

6L

8L

10L

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

14.4x13x 15

16.4x14.2x17.5

17.3%15.8 x 20

1. 8% 15.8 x 20

19 x1Fx17.2

19.6 x 18 x20.5

19.3x 17 x22.8

23.8 x21.6x24.7

25.3x23x26.8

ltem Number

A140

A170

A180

A190

A195

A200

A205

A220

A240

A250

Material

PP/HDPE

FP/ADPE

PP/IHDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PE/HDPE

PP/IHDRPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

14L

il

18L

19L

19.5L

20L

20L

221

24L

2oL

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

26,5 % 24 x 31.4

28.3%X25.9%33.6

S0 x 27.5 x30

29x26x35.8

31.5x27.2x34.8

29.85x26x37.5

30x26x36.5

U271 %37

30.5x26.5x40

31.6x28.7x38.2

paNT EMULSIOV




ltem Number

B0O05

BOO8

BO10

B012

B020

B0O30

B040

B048

BO50

B0O60

" ENLIGHTENING PALLET
-

!
=i

Material

PP/HDPE

PPIFDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDRPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PE/HDPE

FEFDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

0.5L
0.8L
L
121
2 I
3L
4L
4.8L
S

6L

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

9.5x8.5x9Y

ix9.5X10.5

12 % W7o 16158

% b I s o < Kt Lt

15x13x14

17 %15 17

18x15.5x16

19.9x16.8x 18

19.2X 16X 18.8

19.5x 17 x21.8

ltem Number

B080

B085

B090

B0O91

B100

B130

B140-2

B140-3

B145

B150

Material

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

RR/HDEE

PP/HDPE

FEHDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

8L
8.5L
oL
oL
10L
13L
14L
14L
14.5L

15L

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

23X 19.7x21.5

24.3x21x25

25.6x22.6x25.6

25.6x22.6x25.6

25.5%22.5%28

20.9% 20X 29 38

26.5x24x29.5

26.7x24x%x29.8

2I.8x25%x27 8

29 x25.5x28.6




(‘ ENLIGHTENING PALLET
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ltem Number

B160

B175

B180

B181

B185

B190

B220

B230

B250

B250-2

Material

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PERIFDPE

PR/ EIDEE

FPIHDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

16L
12518
18L
18L
18.5L
19L
221
23L
251

200

Size (cm)

( top dia x bottom dia x height)

S0x25.5x29

28 x25x%x33.5

30x%x26.7x30.7

28 . 2x25.58%33.8

29x25.8x33.8

28.5x26 x 36

30.5x27x36.4

30x26.8x36.8

32x29x%x38

32%x29x%x40.5

ltem Number

EO008

EO040

EO50

EO085

E100

E170

E190

E220

Material

PP/HDPE

PRIFDRPE

PP/FHDPE

PP/HDPE

PE/RDEE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

0.8L

4L

5]

8.5

10L

AL

191

221

Size (cm)

( top dia x bottom dia x height)

1B X983 12.3

21x19 5%x15.5

19.6x18 x20.5

24.3x21x25

25.3x23x26.8

28x 25 %x33.5

28 %X 25 .8x306.5

BOx27/ %37

| a9 gxe
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n ENLIGHTENING PALLET

ltem Number

C010

C020

C030

C040

C050

C060

C070

C090

C100

C110

C150

Material

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

el dm | B pd =

PP/HDPE

PP/FHDPE

PP/HDPE

PR/HDPE

PRIHDEE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

18

2l
3L

4L
5L
6L
7L
oL
10L

{91

15L

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

12.8x10.8 x12

19x13.9x 14

15.5X12.8X16.5

19x17%x18.5

22x20x17.5

22.2x205x18.5

22.8 x20.5x 20

2. o6x22 6x25.6

20.2%23.2%27.8

20X 23 x24.5

28.2x23.5x32

ltem Number

C160

C165

C170

C180

C190

C200

C220

C250

Material

PP/HDPE

PP/HDRPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PPIHDPE

PP/HDPE

Capacity

16L

16.5L

3 74l

18L

19L

20L

221

251

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

20.5x22.5x34.7

28.2x25.4x 32

28 x25x%x33.5

29x25x36.5

28 x25.5x36.5

29 x 26 x 38

29.8x27 x 34

82,9 X 28.5 %386 7
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ltem Number Material Capacit Size (cm)
(top dia x bottom dia x helght)
J15 PP/HDPE 15L 28x25.5x29.5
J05 PP/HDPE 5L 18.6x16.5%x19.2
J19 PP/HDPE 19L 29x26x35.8
JO8 PP/HDPE 8L 24.3x21.8x25 | e
: xel e D090 PP/HDPE oL 26 x 23 x 25.6
J20-1 PP/HDPE 20L 30 x27 x35 D170 PP/HDPE 17E 28x25.2%x34.5
J20-2 PP/HDPE 2451 i 30.3%26.4x%x35.3 D220 PP/HDPE cel. 29 x26x38.2
125 PP/HDPE 50L 30 x 27 x 33 5 D230 PP/HDPE 23 30 x25 T x37.5
| | D200-1 PP/HDPE 20L 30.8x27 x32.5
J25-2 PP/HDPE 25L 81.3x28.3x38
D200-2 PP/HDPE 20L 30.8x27.5x32
J25-3 PP/HDPE 251 31.3x28.3x38
D200-6 PP/HDPE 20L 29.5x26x38
J30 PP/HDPE 30L 33.9 %28 5x40.5 G230 PP/HDPE 5oL 31 5x27x38
J30-1 PP/HDPE 30L 33.4x29.5%x41.3 G250 PP/HDPE o3| 31 5Ex27%39 5
J30-2 PP/HDPE 30L 32.4%x28.9x40.6 D300 PP/HDPE 30L 35x31x%40.3




D030-2  DO035-3

/IMBULI

Fresh Food Company

TOP LOADER

i

o'y

D200-7

n ENLIGHTENING PALLET

D090-2

ltem Number

D030-2
D035-3
D060-3
DO50-1
D200-7
D050-2
D090-2
D120
D165
D180-1
D180-2
D200

D210

D120

Material

PRIHOPE
PP/ HDPE
PP/HDPE
PP/HDPE
PP/HDPE
PE/HDPE
PP/HDPE
PRIHDPE
PP/HDPE
PP/HDPE
PP/HDPE
PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

D180-1

Capacity

3L
3.5L
6L
Bl
20L
51 1
oL
12L
16.5L
18L
18L
20L

211

D180-2 D200

D210

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

19.5x17.3x12
21.4x17.2x18.5
25%x20.6x22
27 x18.3%x21.8
37.7x24.7x28.4
17.2x15x20.8
22%x19.3x25.2
23.2x20.3x28
25x22.3%32
26.5x23.5x34.8
25.5%x23x34.2
20 .8x23.0X35

38.8x30_5x30.8

ltem Number

DO30-1

D035-1

D035-2

D040-1

D060-1

D060-2

=56

F100

F180

F200

Material

PP/HDPE

FRIEIDEE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PP/HDPE

PR/HDRE

FRIEIDPE

Capacity

3L

3.5L

3.5L

4L

6L

6L

5.5L1

10L

18L

20L

Size (cm)

(top dia x bottom dia x height)

16.8x15.8x22 8

15x16x20.8

18.0x - .0 X 17

18.5X15.8X20.3

18.2%x18.2x23

18.2x18.2x23

25x19x 18

31.5x24.5x22.2

36x27.5x26

37.5x29%x28.5

@E“mm

PULM WATERPRD{}F




n ENLIGHTENING PALLET

Size (cm) - : Size (cm)
ltem Number Material Capacity ey sl nan i ool ltem Number Material Capacity s e iaoiSonelin: 5 udal
A002 PR/HDPE 021 6Xx6Xx7 AD TS PP/HDPE 1L 10.5x10.5x 15
A004 PP/HDPE 0.4L 8x7.5x9.5 AO11-2 PP/HDPE i 7Tl A1 7
A005-2 PP/HDPE 0.5L B4x8x13 AO12-1 PP/HDPE 1 2L 12%11.8%12.2
A005-3 PP/HDPE 0.5L 6.7x6.5%x9.8 AQ{12-2 PP/HDPE 1L 11x11x12.8
A008 PP/HDPE 0.8L 10.2x9.8x10.2 A015 PP/HDPE 1.5L 14.8x14.5%x12.8
A010-1 PP/HDPE 1L 11.5x11.3x12.3 A020-1 PP/HDPE o) 14x14x16.8
P nrbused swes
J’\I#Bﬁ'f‘ﬁ,ﬁ A010-2 PP/HDPE 1L 10x10x 16.8 A020-2 PP/HDPE 2L 16x15.5% 15
S — A010-3 PP/HDPE 1L 11.5x11.5x11.8 A020-3 PP/HDPE oL 14x14x16






